
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 5 OF 10 - JUNE 1-3, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

155 B. Bostrom  935.8531

11 B. Spies  936.0192

99 G. May  1036.3273

61 S. Jensen  1036.5424

20 A. Yates  936.5565

311 R. Pietri  836.7226

44 J. Haner  1036.8647

59 J. Holden  837.1398

62 D. Weber  937.4349

69 D. Eslick  1037.53510

79 B. Young  1037.66711

18 C. Ulrich  837.84912

119 A. Feuersthaler  1037.87513

577 M. Junge  937.95114

19 J. Curtis  938.25515

269 J. Rock Page  839.35616

971 G. Cloyd  739.99217

232 C. Rolland  940.58818

87 T. Knapp  940.59819

9 E. Haugo  941.42720

991 P. Heinen  941.57321

298 M. Garza  841.67422

751 T. Savoca  342.39923

75 J. Kerker  242.69524

201 B. Boyd  244.71125

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  91:03.5991

155 B. Bostrom  91:03.7672

99 G. May  101:03.9833

59 J. Holden  101:04.9454

61 S. Jensen  101:05.1525

311 R. Pietri  101:05.5436

20 A. Yates  81:05.8717

44 J. Haner  91:06.0968

79 B. Young  81:06.7489

62 D. Weber  101:07.38410

69 D. Eslick  101:07.54711

119 A. Feuersthaler  101:07.58812

577 M. Junge  91:07.97913

18 C. Ulrich  71:08.10614

19 J. Curtis  101:08.88415

269 J. Rock Page  81:11.77616

971 G. Cloyd  81:12.70917

232 C. Rolland  81:14.20118

87 T. Knapp  91:14.42319

9 E. Haugo  91:15.08520

991 P. Heinen  91:15.59021

298 M. Garza  91:15.89222

751 T. Savoca  21:17.70823

75 J. Kerker  11:18.96624

201 B. Boyd  11:23.23925

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  839.7371

311 R. Pietri  1040.0892

11 B. Spies  840.0983

61 S. Jensen  940.4094

59 J. Holden  1040.4155

155 B. Bostrom  940.5026

20 A. Yates  940.6067

44 J. Haner  940.6258

79 B. Young  1041.0649

119 A. Feuersthaler  1041.13010

69 D. Eslick  1041.30811

18 C. Ulrich  1041.56912

62 D. Weber  841.69013

19 J. Curtis  1041.92214

577 M. Junge  942.22915

269 J. Rock Page  944.35216

87 T. Knapp  744.78917

232 C. Rolland  644.81718

971 G. Cloyd  844.93819

991 P. Heinen  845.36720

9 E. Haugo  945.86521

298 M. Garza  946.25122

75 J. Kerker  146.95523

751 T. Savoca  247.02024

201 B. Boyd  149.60825
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